To: Page 2 of 3	2019-11-01 13:56 45 CST 19542080845 From: Ranae McGr	aw				
11/1/2019	Division of Corporations Floorida: Departument of State Division of Corporations Electronie Filing Cover Street					
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.					
	(((H19000323605 3)))					
	H190003236053ABC3					
	Note: DO NOT hit the REPRESENTED AD builton on your browser non-time page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.					
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383					
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (514)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845					
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Email Address: </pre>					
	LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE					
ઈડ રડ કરે ને નાંધો ઘાયે પ્ર	GRAINCOMM I, LLC     U       Certificate of Status     0       Certified Copy     1       Page Count     02       Estimated Charge     \$55,00					
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help					

101 0 2 50 AON

To.

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. Na	me of the limited liability company: GRAINCOMM I	. LLC	
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company:	(b)	Muiling address of limited liability company:
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	116 Huntington Avenue, Boston, MA 02116	116 Hu	ntington Avenue, Boston, MA 02116
	12/18/2012	M12000	007053
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	٤.	Document number
<b>.</b>	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY		
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Florida Dept. of	
	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET</u> 1201 HAYS STREET	<u>ADDRESS)</u>	
	TALLAHASSEE,, FI	J2301	TU
(b)	C T Corporation System		
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	d Office address:	71
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation	L	
the ch agent was/w the art	limited liability company is not organized under the la ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited rere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members ticles of organization or the operating agreement of the MMM	aws of the State o of the registered o liability company of the limited lia	, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) bility company or as otherwise provided in company.
 Sign	sture of a member or authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed name of signee
prove the ob to me	where $f(x) = \frac{1}{2} \int \frac$	gree to act in this le performance of led for in Chapter I hereby confirm 5 M. Halpin	capacity. I further agree to comply with th i my duties, and I am familiar with and acce + 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being file that the limited liability company has been
By:	C T Corporation System ( an M Arg Assiste	ant Secretary	

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 **FILING FEE: \$25.00** 

Signature of Registered Agent

7